Foothill at San Ramon Valley

4/10/2008
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100m Hurdles

1600m

400

100m

1st
San Ramon

E. Neary/SRV

J. Wray/SRV

V. Galvin/SRV

A. Valceschini/SRV
D. Wilke/SRV

J. Wray/SRV

San Ramon

K. Fernandez/SRV
S. Rathnauke/SRV
M. Collins/SRV

Ashley Moreno/FH
Ashley Moreno/FH

Jeannie Park/FH
Jessica Sin/FH

Michelle Dickinson/FH
Rachael Loewenhardt/FH

Jennifer Begley?FH

Vivianne Carrasco/FH

Lauren Smedley/FH
Lipika Agrawal/FH

Time/Mark Pts 2nd

56.22

20.53
1:08.83
13.94
2:52.57
58.37
29.23

4:46.83
13-0.5
24-4.75
4-2

24-5.5
67-7

22.47
22.84

6:37.63
6:59.12
7:03.70
7:19.01

14.77
14.81

5 S. Jones/SRV

5 L. Alcaraz/SRV

5 L. Rothstein/SRV
5 A. Humphrey/SRV

5 M. Noemulvany/SRV

5 V. Trujillo/SRV

5 Foothill

5 K. Sullivan/SRV
5

5 K. Sullivan/SRV

5 Alexis Haire/FH
5 Alexis Haire/FH

Time/Mark Pts

21.33
1:11.26
14.29
2:55.38
59.28
30.63

5:18.74
12-4.5

4-0

20-3
53-6

3rd

3 L. Wentker/SRV
3 Christy Kwok/FH
3 A. Sherwood/SRV
3 L. Kwan/SRV

3 L. Wentker/SRV
3 Lauren Pacini/FH

0
3 M. Collins/SRV

3 H. Hudson/SRV
3 H. Hudson/SRV

Time/Mark Pts FH SRV

0 5

21.56 1 0 9

1:12.25 1 1 8

14.49 1 0 9

2:59.24 1 0 9

1:00.44 1 0 9

30.92 1 1 8

0 5

11-11.75 1 0 9

0 5

0 8

19-7.5 8 1
48-8 1 8

18 86



Haley Imhof/FH
Claire Duddy/FH

Lauren Pacini/FH

800m Aleesha Anderson/FH
Rachael Loewenhardt/FH
Vivianne Carrasco/FH

300m Hurdles Jeannie Park/FH
Jessica Sin/FH

200m

3200m

1600m Relay

Long Jump
Triple Jump

High Jump

Pole Vault

Shot Put

Discus

14.83
15.28
15.29

3:02.84
3:15.26
3:32.98

1:01.98
1:02.89



